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Dr. Mina Bissell
E. O. Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
One Cyclotron Road
Berkeley, CA 94720
Phone: 510/486-4365, Fax: -5586
E-mail: mjbissell@lbl.gov
URL: http://www.lbl.gov/lifesciences

Dr. Charles DeLisi
Boston University
44 Cummington Street
Boston, MA 02215
Phone: 617/353-2800, Fax: -5929
E-mail: delisi@enga.bu.edu

Dr. James Edmonds
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
901 D Street SW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20024-2115
Phone: 202/646-5200, Fax: -5233
E-mail: ja_edmonds@pnl.gov

Dr. Joanna Fowler
Brookhaven National Laboratory
P.O. Box 5000
Upton, NY 11973-5000
Phone: 516/344-2837, Fax: -7902
E-mail: fowler@simbrain.chm.bnl.gov
URL: http://www.chemistry.bnl.gov

Dr. W. Lawrence Gates
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
L-264
Livermore, CA 94551-9900
Phone: 925/422-7642, Fax: -7675
E-mail: gates5@llnl.gov
URL: http://www-pcmdi.llnl.gov

Dr. Joe Gray
Cancer Genetics and Breast Oncology Programs
University of California, San Francisco
Cancer Center, 2340 Sutter Street
San Francisco, CA 94143-0808
Phone: 415/476-3461, Fax: /502-2773
E-mail: jgray@cc.ucsf.edu
URL: http://rmc-www.lbl.gov

Dr. Michael Huston
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Bldg. 1505, MS 6335
P.O. Box 2008
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Phone: 423/576-8001, Fax: /574-2232
E-mail: hustonma@ornl.gov
URL: http://www.ornl.gov/ORNLReview/rev29_3/text/life.htm

Dr. Michael L. Knotek
Office of the Under Secretary
U.S. Department of Energy
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585-1000
Phone: 202/586-4079, Fax: -7210
E-mail: michael.knotek@hq.doe.gov
URL: http://www.emsl.pnl.gov:2080

Ms. Betty K. Mansfield
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
1060 Commerce Park, MS 6480
Oak Ridge, TN 37830
Phone: 423/576-6669, Fax: -9888
E-mail: bkq@ornl.gov
URL: http://www.ornl.gov/hgmis

Dr. J. Craig Venter
Celera Genomics Corporation
45 W. Gude Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Phone: 240/453-3502, Fax: -3650
E-mail: jcventer@celera.com
URL: http://www.celera.com

Dr. Tuan Vo-Dinh
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Bldg. 4500S, MS 6101
P.O. Box 2008
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Phone: 423/574-6249, Fax: /576-7651
E-mail: tvo@ornl.gov
URL: http://lsd.ornl.gov/babs

Dr. Warren M. Washington
National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000
Boulder, CO 80307-3000
Phone: 303/497-1321, Fax: -1333
E-mail: wmw@ucar.edu
URL: http://www.cgd.ucar.edu/ccr/warren

Dr. Edwin M. Westbrook
Argonne National Laboratory
9800 South Cass Avenue
Argonne, IL 60439
Phone: 630/252-5335, Fax: -6126
E-mail: westbrook@anl.gov
URL: http://epics.aps.anl.gov

Web sites listed above contain information related to the awardees’ work.


